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UJI RELIABILITAS  
VARIABEL PRODUKTIVITAS KERJA (Y) 

 

 

 

 

 
 

UJI RELIABILITAS  
SERVANT LEADERSHIP (X1) 

 

Case Processing Summary

62 100.0
0 .0

62 100.0

Valid
Excludeda

Total

Cases
N %

Listwise deletion based on all
variables in the procedure.

a. 

Reliability Statistics

.681 6

Cronbach's
Alpha N of Items

Item Statistics

3.68 .471 62
3.79 .410 62
3.53 .695 62
2.95 .858 62
3.61 .686 62
3.23 .777 62

Y1
Y2
Y3
Y4
Y5
Y6

Mean Std. Deviation N

Scale Statistics

20.79 6.201 2.490 6
Mean Variance Std. Deviation N of Items

Case Processing Summary

62 100.0
0 .0

62 100.0

Valid
Excludeda

Total

Cases
N %

Listwise deletion based on all
variables in the procedure.

a. 
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UJI RELIABILITAS  
LINGKUNGAN KERJA (X2) 

 

 

 

Reliability Statistics

.691 10

Cronbach's
Alpha N of Items

Item Statistics

3.74 .441 62
3.66 .571 62
3.69 .561 62
3.90 .298 62
3.77 .422 62
3.76 .468 62
3.84 .371 62
3.94 .248 62
3.85 .438 62
3.81 .568 62

X11
X12
X13
X14
X15
X16
X17
X18
X19
X110

Mean Std. Deviation N

Scale Statistics

37.97 5.376 2.319 10
Mean Variance Std. Deviation N of Items

Case Processing Summary

62 100.0
0 .0

62 100.0

Valid
Excludeda

Total

Cases
N %

Listwise deletion based on all
variables in the procedure.

a. 

Reliability Statistics

.750 4

Cronbach's
Alpha N of Items
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Item Statistics

3.37 .579 62
3.42 .615 62
3.73 .518 62
3.40 .586 62

X21
X22
X23
X24

Mean Std. Deviation N

Scale Statistics

13.92 3.026 1.740 4
Mean Variance Std. Deviation N of Items
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